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SALEM LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL

2020-2021 School Calendar

DNO SCHOOL E DEVENTS

Sa

—
|

12

15

16

19

22

23

25

26

29

30

Su

Tu

Th

N

10

[y
H-P'l'l

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

Su

Tu

Th

—
=™

12

15

16

19

21

22

23

25

26

28

29

30

SUfM|Tu| W |Th]| F | Sa
1 2 31| 4 5 6|7
8 10) 11| 12| 13] 14
1511617 18] 19| 20| 21

22123124 25| 26| 27| 28

29 | 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3|4 5
6|7 8 9 110 11| 12

13114 15| 16| 17| 18] 19

20211 22| 23| 24| 25| 26

27 | 28| 29| 30| 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2
3| 4 5 6|7 8 9

10111 |12 |13 |14 |15 | 16

17 | 18] 19| 20| 21| 22| 23

241 25| 26| 27| 28] 29| 30

25/26

27/28
31

13

29/30

25
29
30

23-27

12

12/18-1/5
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Parent Orientation - 5:30 PM

Meet Your Teacher Day 8-12
3-Day School Starts

2/5-Day School Starts

No School/Labor Day
Opening Church Service

Individual and class pictures

Trunk or Treat
Daddy & Me Night

Teacher In-Service-No School

Veterans' Day - No School

No School- Thanksgiving

Salem Christmas Tree Lighing

Preschool Christmas Program

Christmas Break-No School

School Resumes

No School- M.L.K. Jr. Day
Kindergarten Round-Up

Parent Teacher Conferences-No School

National Lutheran Schools Week
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President's Day- No School

Teacher In-Service-No School

Silent Auction

Good Friday- No School
Easter Break-No School
Teacher Appreciation
STEM Night

Teacher In-Service-No School

Spring Musical 10:30 am
Mommy & Me Night

Last Day of 3-Day Classes
Last Day of 2&5-Day Classes
No School

Memorial Day- No School

Summer Camp starts
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